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—. From: Shivani Rekhi <shivanir@infinitysts.com>
Date: Thu, Mar 3, 2022 at 6:50 PM
Subject: Offer of Employment/Training at Infinity!
To: mb20tanya. ag@invertisuniversity.ac.in <mb20tanya.a@invertisuniversity.ac.in>
Cc: Bhavna Juneja <Bhavnaj@infinitysts.com>, Gagan Juneja <Gagan@infinitysis.com>, Neha Sejwal
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Fri, Mar 4, 2022 at 9:44 AM

<hehas@infinitysts.com>, Lakshay Ambavta <lakshay@infinitysts.com=, Samrath Rekhi <samrath@infinitysts.com>,

sarathi.g@invertis.org <sarathi.g@invertis.org>

Dear Tanya,

Greetings from Infinity!!!

We are pleased to inform you that you have been selected as an US IT RECRUITER (TRAINEE),
Your offered Salary is 3,00,0600 LPA CTC.

Salary - 3,25,000 LPA CTC (This will be based on post training rcview based

performance/understanding)

During your training of 2 Months (08 Weeks) you shall be renumerated in Rs. 10,000 Per Month,

Your Date of Joining will be 11t April 2022.
We will be sharing the onboarding documents after your confirmation.

Kindly Acknowledge this Mail.

And Please share your Aadhar Card to release your Offer Letter and Onboarding Documents.

Best Regards, » '
eﬁgﬁ‘i
. ‘\q
Shivani Rekhi e (\»\gUQf,f
HR & Operations Manager W
P <@

Infinity, a Stamford Technology Company
Accelerating Customer Growth..,

Global Locations: USA-Canada-India-EMEA
Mob. No: +9192068891400

httna fimail anndla camimailhdNi?ik=fReRad 1N71 Rview=ntR eaarnrh=allf narmthid=thread.f23A172R34172401 NARRRPAOR cimnl=man-fUA 381 77R44 1

on

|
112



. 3422, 11:13 AM Invertis.org Mail - Fwd: Offer of Employment/Training at Infinity!

Email; shivanir@infinitysts.com
www.infinitysts.com

CONFIDENTIALITY AND PRIVACY NOTICE]: Information transmitted by this email is proprietary to
INFINITY and is intended for use only by the individual or entity to which it is addressed, and may
contain information that is private, privileged, confidential or exempt from disclosure under
applicable law. If you are not the intended recipient or it appears that this email has been forwarded
to you without proper authority, you are notified that any use or dissemination of this information in
any.manner is strictly prohibited. If received in error, please delete this email and any attachments.
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